The Winner of the
iF DESIGN AWARD 2016
Category Medicine / Healthcare
POWER SYSTEMS
AESCULAP® ELAN 4
PRECISION. PERFORMANCE. PLEASURE.
As a surgeon you do the best job
possible in order to restore your

GB945R ELAN 4 holding sleeve
GB947R ELAN 4 turnable dura guard standard
ORDER INFORMATION
› Accessories for automated irrigation
GA395SU ELAN 4 electro disposable tube set for irrigation pump
GA258SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for saws
GA259SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for cranitome attachments
GA261SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 1-ring handpiece L4
GA262SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 1-ring handpiece L7
GA263SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 1-ring handpiece L10
GA264SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 1-ring handpiece L13
GA265SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 2-ring handpiece L7
GA266SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 2-ring handpiece L10
GA267SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 2-ring handpiece L13
GA268SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 2-ring handpiece L17
GA269SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 2-ring handpiece L22
GB866R ELAN 4 lateral burr guard for 1-ring handpiece and a max.
burr diameter of 4.5 mm
GB087R ELAN 4 electro ECCOS holder for reciprocating saws GA832,
GA837